



ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	QUA
1	444.803.100	Toolbox Complete		1
2	472.400.180	Block		2
3	494.057.122	Base frame		1
4	494.125.185	Drag Frame 1800		1
	494.125.246	Drag Frame 2400		1
5	521.190.900	3-Point Pin		2
6	521.191.600	Top link pin OS		1
7	521.221.600	3-point pin		2
8	523.030.750	R-Clip Round 3, DIN 11024		3
9	523.051.000	R-clip Round 5, DIN 11024		2
10	523.060.320	Linch pin Ø6		2
11	804.080.200	Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017		2
12	864.080.030	Washer M8 - ISO 7089		2
13	864.140.031	Large washer M14 - DIN 9021		2
14	864.270.040	Washer DIN 125 - A 27		2
15	866.080.020	Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127		2
16	900.260.500	Decall Blec		2
17	900.280.402	Safety decall manual		1
18	992.180.000	Label Bar Grader		1